\
£ R

Concours car

pe
2017

»

juin

17






e
by e T

N ,[f.i'f"', RO,
Elle gst pas bellelavie




Concours Américaine CARPE 17 juin 2017

Composition Equipes

Stéphane HAQUETTE
Alexy RICHET

Jean Marc RICHET
Thierry PLANCQ
Régis DUBAR

Eddy MULLIER
Christophe FOUTRY
David TERNINCK

Ludovic LEDENT

Mickaél DEVOS
Romuald DUJARDIN
Tony RICHET
Alexandre DUFOUR
Moise PARET

Théo MULLIER
André CRAMBLIN
Arnaud MULLIER

Jean Michel LEDENT

Total

Poste

6

Poids
42940
34030
33840
23130
17860
12880
12660

9970

3240
190550

Classement

0O N O Uu B W DN



