







Concours Américaine CARPE 17 juin 2017

Equipe	Composition Equipes		Poste	Poids	Classement	
1	Stéphane HAQUETTE	Mickaël DEVOS		6	42940	1
2	Alexy RICHET	Romuald DUJARDIN		3	34030	2
3	Jean Marc RICHET	Tony RICHET		1	33840	3
4	Thierry PLANCQ	Alexandre DUFOUR		8	23130	4
5	Régis DUBAR	Moïse PARET		7	17860	5
6	Eddy MULLIER	Théo MULLIER		4	12880	6
7	Christophe FOUTRY	André CRAMBLIN		5	12660	7
8	David TERNINCK	Arnaud MULLIER		9	9970	8
9	Ludovic LEDENT	Jean Michel LEDENT		2	3240	9
			Total		190550	